
SK 密封圈  
SK Sealing

材质：橡胶�

颜色：黑色�

Material:��Rubber

Colour:�Black(BL)

Material:��Rubber

适配软管尺寸
Fits�to�

Conduit�size

型号
Part�no.

包装 ( 个 )
Packing

67
80
106

SK67
SK80
SK106

10
10
10

黄色密封圈  
Insert Seal
材质：热塑料合成橡胶

颜色：黄色

温度：-45℃~+120℃，�

防护等级：IP68

�

Material:��Thermoplastic�Elastomer

Colour:�Yellow(Y)

Temperature�range:�-45℃~+120℃

Protection�Degree:�IP68

适配软管尺寸
Fits�to�

Conduit�size
型号

Part�no.
包装 ( 个 )
Packing

13
16
21
28
34
42
54

RLS13-F
RLS16-F
RLS21-F
RLS28-C
RLS34-C
RLS42-C
RLS54-C

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

(F= 细螺纹 )
(C= 粗螺纹 )

防松 / 防滑垫片  
Anti-Vibration Washer
材质：聚甲醛

颜色：黑色
Material:��POM

Colour:�Black(BL)

Material: POM

适配软管尺寸
Fits�to�

Conduit�size
型号

Part�no.
包装 ( 个 )
Packing

13
16
21
28
34

RWB13
RWB16
RWB21
RWB28
RWB34

50
50
50
50
50


